


Sl. No. Student Name Roll Number
Enrolment 

Number
SGPA CGPA GRADE

Result 

Status
Failing Course Code(s)

1 AMLANJYOTI ROY ASM25001 KUPG0001 6.2 6.2 B PASS []

2 ANUSHA AHMED ASM25002 KUPG0002 7 7 B+ PASS []

3 ANUSHA ARMIN ASM25003 KUPG0003 7.2 7.2 B+ PASS []

4 AZMITA ISLAM ASM25004 KUPG0004 5.6 5.6 C PASS []

5 BIJU JAHAN SALEHA ASM25005 KUPG0005 6.2 6.2 B PASS []

6 BUDIRAM HEMBROM ASM25006 KUPG0006 4.4 4.4 F BACK ["ASMPGC1044"]

7 CHANDRIMA ROY ASM25007 KUPG0007 6.4 6.4 B PASS []

8 DAIBAKI NATH ASM25008 KUPG0008 6.2 6.2 B PASS []

9 DEBASISH KOCH ASM25009 KUPG0009 4.2 4.2 F BACK ["ASMPGC1014"]

10 DIPA BARMAN ASM25010 KUPG0010 3.2 3.2 F BACK ["ASMPGC1044","ASMPGC1054"]

11 FARDEEN AKOND ASM25012 KUPG0012 8.2 8.2 A PASS []

12 HRISHITA RAY ASM25014 KUPG0014 5.6 5.6 C PASS []

13 JEET SWARGIARY ASM25015 KUPG0015 3.4 3.4 F BACK ["ASMPGC1014","ASMPGC1054"]

14 JENIFA AKHTARA ASM25016 KUPG0016 6.4 6.4 B PASS []

15 JUPITARA PRODHANI ASM25017 KUPG0017 6.8 6.8 B PASS []

16 KISTU SOREN ASM25018 KUPG0018 5.2 5.2 C PASS []

17 LAKSHYAHIRA RAY ASM25019 KUPG0019 5.8 5.8 C PASS []

18 LAXMI ROY ASM25020 KUPG0020 5 5 F BACK ["ASMPGC1044"]

19 MAMONI KARMAKAR ASM25021 KUPG0021 8 8 A PASS []

20 MEHETAB YESMIN ASM25022 KUPG0022 6.6 6.6 B PASS []
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Name of the Department :: ASSAMESE



Sl. No. Student Name Roll Number
Enrolment 

Number
SGPA CGPA GRADE

Result 

Status
Failing Course Code(s)

21 MERINA KHATUN ASM25023 KUPG0023 5.2 5.2 C PASS []

22 MINAKHI ROY ASM25024 KUPG0024 7.2 7.2 B+ PASS []

23 MINATI BARMAN ASM25025 KUPG0025 5.4 5.4 C PASS []

24 MRIDUL CHANDRA ROY ASM25026 KUPG0026 4.4 4.4 F BACK ["ASMPGC1044"]

25 NABAMI BARMAN ASM25027 KUPG0027 8.2 8.2 A PASS []

26 POULAMI RAY ASM25028 KUPG0028 7.6 7.6 B+ PASS []

27 PURNIMA BISWAS ASM25029 KUPG0029 4.2 4.2 F BACK ["ASMPGC1044"]

28 RUPAN NANDI ASM25030 KUPG0030 6.2 6.2 B PASS []

29 SAYANIKA BARUAH ASM25031 KUPG0031 5.4 5.4 C PASS []

30 SUKMAYA KAMI ASM25032 KUPG0032 6.8 6.8 B PASS []

31 TONJUMA KHAN ASM25033 KUPG0033 6.8 6.8 B PASS []

32 URNIMA ROY ASM25034 KUPG0034 7.6 7.6 B+ PASS []

Sl. No. Student Name Roll Number
Enrolment 

Number
SGPA CGPA GRADE

Result 

Status
Failing Course Code(s)

1 AJULI BASUMATARY BOD25001 KUPG0035 4.8 4.8 F BACK ["BODPGC1034"]

2 ALISHA DAIMARY BOD25002 KUPG0036 7.6 7.6 B+ PASS []

3 ANILA BRAHMA BOD25003 KUPG0037 5.8 5.8 C PASS []

4 ANSULI BORO BOD25004 KUPG0038 6.4 6.4 B PASS []

5 ANSUMWI RANI BASUMATARY BOD25005 KUPG0039 3.6 3.6 F BACK ["BODPGC1034","BODPGC1044"]

6 BEAUTY BRAHMA BOD25006 KUPG0040 6.2 6.2 B PASS []

7 BHUMIKA BASUMATARY BOD25007 KUPG0041 6.6 6.6 B PASS []

Name of the Department :: BODO



Sl. No. Student Name Roll Number
Enrolment 

Number
SGPA CGPA GRADE

Result 

Status
Failing Course Code(s)

8 BHUMSWRANG BRAHMA BOD25008 KUPG0042 6.4 6.4 B PASS []

9 BIDANGSRI BARGAYARY BOD25009 KUPG0043 6.6 6.6 B PASS []

10 BINAYAK NARZARY BOD25010 KUPG0044 5 5 C PASS []

11 DIBIKA BASUMATARY BOD25011 KUPG0045 4.2 4.2 F BACK ["BODPGC1034"]

12 DIMASA NARZARY BOD25012 KUPG0046 6.2 6.2 B PASS []

13 ESHIKA BRAHMA BOD25013 KUPG0047 7.6 7.6 B+ PASS []

14 GEOLANG MUSHAHARY BOD25014 KUPG0048 6.6 6.6 B PASS []

15 HIRIMBA BASUMATARY BOD25015 KUPG0049 5.4 5.4 C PASS []

16 HIYA BASUMATARY BOD25016 KUPG0050 5.8 5.8 C PASS []

17 JAJITA WARY BOD25017 KUPG0051 7.2 7.2 B+ PASS []

18 JANILA BALA BRAHMA BOD25018 KUPG0052 4.6 4.6 F BACK ["BODPGC1034"]

19 JOUGASAR DAIMARY BOD25019 KUPG0053 8 8 A PASS []

20 JWOSRANG BASUMATARY BOD25020 KUPG0054 7.2 7.2 B+ PASS []

21 JYATIKA BRAHMA BOD25021 KUPG0055 7.2 7.2 B+ PASS []

22 KABITA BRAHMA BOD25022 KUPG0056 6.6 6.6 B PASS []

23 KARINA NARZARY BOD25023 KUPG0057 7.6 7.6 B+ PASS []

24 KING BISMITH BOD25024 KUPG0058 5.2 5.2 C PASS []

25 MAUSUMI BASUMATARY BOD25025 KUPG0059 6.8 6.8 B PASS []

26 MENOKA BRAHMA BOD25026 KUPG0060 6 6 B PASS []

27 MITHIRAJ DAIMARI BOD25027 KUPG0061 7.8 7.8 B+ PASS []

28 MONISHA BASUMATARY BOD25028 KUPG0062 6 6 B PASS []

29 NEHA BASUMATARY BOD25029 KUPG0063 7.4 7.4 B+ PASS []

30 PAROTI BRAHMA BOD25030 KUPG0064 8 8 A PASS []

31 PUNGJALI CHAMPRAMARY BOD25031 KUPG0065 6.8 6.8 B PASS []

32 PWISALI BASUMATARY BOD25032 KUPG0066 7.4 7.4 B+ PASS []

33 RAHITA BRAHMA BOD25033 KUPG0067 4.8 4.8 F BACK ["BODPGC1044"]

34 SABINA NARZARY BOD25034 KUPG0068 6.4 6.4 B PASS []

35 SIBIKA BASUMATARY BOD25036 KUPG0070 6.6 6.6 B PASS []

36 SIMA BRAHMA BOD25037 KUPG0071 7 7 B+ PASS []

37 SOMAINA NARZARY BOD25038 KUPG0072 5.6 5.6 C PASS []

38 SONA NARZARY BOD25039 KUPG0073 5.4 5.4 C PASS []



Sl. No. Student Name Roll Number
Enrolment 

Number
SGPA CGPA GRADE

Result 

Status
Failing Course Code(s)

39 SONAMIKA NARZARY BOD25040 KUPG0074 7 7 B+ PASS []

40 STEPY BASUMATARY BOD25041 KUPG0075 2 2 F BACK
["BODPGC1014","BODPGC1034","BODPG

C1044"]

41 SUHINA NARZARY BOD25042 KUPG0076 6.6 6.6 B PASS []

42 SUJUMA BASUMATARY BOD25043 KUPG0077 5.8 5.8 C PASS []

43 SUJUNAI BASUMATARY BOD25044 KUPG0078 6.8 6.8 B PASS []

44 THUNLAI RANI NARZARY BOD25045 KUPG0079 6.8 6.8 B PASS []

45 TUNUJA BRAHMA BOD25046 KUPG0080 6.2 6.2 B PASS []

Sl. No. Student Name Roll Number
Enrolment 

Number
SGPA CGPA GRADE

Result 

Status
Failing Course Code(s)

1 ANJUMA KHATUN CHM25001 KUPG0081 8.8 8.8 A PASS []

2 ANKUR CHOUDHURY CHM25002 KUPG0082 7 7 B+ PASS []

3 ANOWARA KHATUN CHM25003 KUPG0083 7.6 7.6 B+ PASS []

4 ARNAB KALITA CHM25004 KUPG0084 7 7 B+ PASS []

5 ARUNJYOTI BARMAN CHM25005 KUPG0085 6.4 6.4 B PASS []

6 BEGUM UMME SALMA CHM25006 KUPG0086 9.2 9.2 A+ PASS []

7 BHANITA KHAKHALARY CHM25007 KUPG0087 8.6 8.6 A PASS []

8 BICHITRA BARMAN CHM25008 KUPG0088 6.6 6.6 B PASS []

9 BISWADIP DAS CHM25009 KUPG0089 6.2 6.2 B PASS []

10 BWHWITI DAIMARY CHM25010 KUPG0090 8 8 A PASS []

11 DAHAR KUNGUR NARZARY CHM25011 KUPG0091 5.8 5.8 F BACK ["CHMPGC1014"]

12 DIPIKA DEY CHM25012 KUPG0092 6.6 6.6 B PASS []

13 DULUMANI DAS CHM25013 KUPG0093 6.6 6.6 B PASS []

14 GAUTAM MANDAL CHM25015 KUPG0095 7.6 7.6 B+ PASS []

15 HONALISHA BORO CHM25016 KUPG0096 6.4 6.4 B PASS []

16 JIARUL ISLAM CHM25017 KUPG0097 6.6 6.6 B PASS []

17 KHAIRUZ ZAMAN MOLLIK CHM25018 KUPG0098 7 7 B+ PASS []

Name of the Department :: CHEMISTRY



Sl. No. Student Name Roll Number
Enrolment 

Number
SGPA CGPA GRADE

Result 

Status
Failing Course Code(s)

18 MASHIDUR ISLAM CHM25019 KUPG0099 6.4 6.4 B PASS []

19 MD KAZIMUDDIN SK CHM25020 KUPG0100 9 9 A+ PASS []

20 MONISHA MUCHAHARY CHM25021 KUPG0101 8.6 8.6 A PASS []

21 NASIMA BEGUM CHM25022 KUPG0102 8 8 A PASS []

22 NILIMA FARUKI LASKAR CHM25023 KUPG0103 8 8 A PASS []

23 PUJA HAZARIKA CHM25024 KUPG0104 6.6 6.6 B PASS []

24 RAJ JYOTI KALITA CHM25025 KUPG0105 6.4 6.4 B PASS []

25 RASHIDUL ISLAM CHM25026 KUPG0106 7 7 B+ PASS []

26 RISHITA CHAKRABARTY CHM25027 KUPG0107 6.6 6.6 B PASS []

27 ROBINA KHANOM CHM25028 KUPG0108 6.6 6.6 B PASS []

28 RUKMINA BEGUM CHM25029 KUPG0109 8.6 8.6 A PASS []

29 SANIDUL ALI CHM25030 KUPG0110 7.6 7.6 B+ PASS []

30 SHAHANUR ISLAM CHM25031 KUPG0111 7.6 7.6 B+ PASS []

31 SUJATA BASUMATARY CHM25032 KUPG0112 7 7 B+ PASS []

32 SUSHMITA DEVI CHM25033 KUPG0113 7.6 7.6 B+ PASS []

33 TARASH MONI GAYARY CHM25034 KUPG0114 6.8 6.8 B PASS []

Sl. No. Student Name Roll Number
Enrolment 

Number
SGPA CGPA GRADE

Result 

Status
Failing Course Code(s)

1 AFZALUR RAHMAN ECO25001 KUPG0115 3 3 F BACK ["ECOPGC1034","ECOPGC1044"]

2 ALIMA BEGUM ECO25002 KUPG0116 3.2 3.2 F BACK ["ECOPGC1034","ECOPGC1044"]

3 ALINA KHAKHALARY ECO25003 KUPG0117 2.4 2.4 F BACK
["ECOPGC1034","ECOPGC1044","ECOPGC

1054"]

4 ANSUMA DAIMARY ECO25004 KUPG0118 2.4 2.4 F BACK
["ECOPGC1034","ECOPGC1044","ECOPGC

1054"]

5 BANASHREE NAMO DAS ECO25005 KUPG0119 5.2 5.2 F BACK ["ECOPGC1034"]

6 BHUMIKA BRAHMA ECO25006 KUPG0120 3 3 F BACK ["ECOPGC1034","ECOPGC1044"]

Name of the Department :: ECONOMICS



Sl. No. Student Name Roll Number
Enrolment 

Number
SGPA CGPA GRADE

Result 

Status
Failing Course Code(s)

7 BONENDRA BRAHMA ECO25007 KUPG0121 1 1 F BACK
["ECOPGC1014","ECOPGC1034","ECOPGC

1044","ECOPGC1054"]

8 BULBULI BORO ECO25008 KUPG0122 6 6 F BACK ["ECOPGC1044"]

9 CALVIN DAIMARI ECO25009 KUPG0123 1.2 1.2 F BACK
["ECOPGC1014","ECOPGC1034","ECOPGC

1044","ECOPGC1054"]

10 DIGAMBER BASUMATARY ECO25010 KUPG0124 1.2 1.2 F BACK
["ECOPGC1014","ECOPGC1034","ECOPGC

1044","ECOPGC1054"]

11 DUPATI BORGOYARY ECO25012 KUPG0126 0.8 0.8 F BACK
["ECOPGC1014","ECOPGC1034","ECOPGC

1044","ECOPGC1054"]

12 HAFIJUL ALI ECO25013 KUPG0127 2.6 2.6 F BACK
["ECOPGC1014","ECOPGC1034","ECOPGC

1044"]

13 HAINA BARO ECO25014 KUPG0128 5.6 5.6 F BACK ["ECOPGC1034"]

14 JAMILA KHATUN ECO25015 KUPG0129 3.8 3.8 F BACK ["ECOPGC1034","ECOPGC1044"]

15 JAMUNA MUCHAHARY ECO25016 KUPG0130 5.4 5.4 C PASS []

16 JWNGSAR NARZARY ECO25017 KUPG0131 4 4 F BACK ["ECOPGC1034","ECOPGC1044"]

17 LIJA DAIMARY ECO25018 KUPG0132 7 7 B+ PASS []

18 MANISHA BASUMATARY ECO25019 KUPG0133 3 3 F BACK ["ECOPGC1034","ECOPGC1044"]

19 MANJIL BASUMATARY ECO25020 KUPG0134 2.4 2.4 F BACK
["ECOPGC1034","ECOPGC1044","ECOPGC

1054"]

20 MONGINA BASUMATARY ECO25021 KUPG0135 3.4 3.4 F BACK ["ECOPGC1034","ECOPGC1044"]

21 MRINALI RABHA ECO25022 KUPG0136 6.4 6.4 F BACK ["ECOPGC1044"]

22 NAJM UN NISHA ECO25023 KUPG0137 2.2 2.2 F BACK
["ECOPGC1034","ECOPGC1044","ECOPGC

1054"]

23 NANDITA RABHA ECO25024 KUPG0138 5.2 5.2 F BACK ["ECOPGC1044"]

24 NIJIRA BORGOYARY ECO25025 KUPG0139 1.2 1.2 F BACK
["ECOPGC1014","ECOPGC1034","ECOPGC

1044","ECOPGC1054"]

25 NUREJA BEGUM ECO25026 KUPG0140 5.4 5.4 F BACK ["ECOPGC1034"]

26 PANKAJ BARGAYARY ECO25027 KUPG0141 7 7 B+ PASS []

27 PARISMITA BORO ECO25028 KUPG0142 1.4 1.4 F BACK
["ECOPGC1014","ECOPGC1034","ECOPGC

1044","ECOPGC1054"]



Sl. No. Student Name Roll Number
Enrolment 

Number
SGPA CGPA GRADE

Result 

Status
Failing Course Code(s)

28 PRATIKSHA DEKA ECO25029 KUPG0143 1.4 1.4 F BACK
["ECOPGC1014","ECOPGC1034","ECOPGC

1044","ECOPGC1054"]

29 PRIYANKA DEY ECO25030 KUPG0144 6.8 6.8 B PASS []

30 PURNIMA BASUMATARY ECO25031 KUPG0145 3.4 3.4 F BACK ["ECOPGC1034","ECOPGC1044"]

31 RAIJWMUTHI BASUMATARY ECO25032 KUPG0146 7 7 B+ PASS []

32 RIYA DAIMARI ECO25033 KUPG0147 6.8 6.8 B PASS []

33 ROSHMITA NARZARY ECO25034 KUPG0148 1.2 1.2 F BACK
["ECOPGC1014","ECOPGC1034","ECOPGC

1044","ECOPGC1054"]

34 RWMWI SWARGIARY ECO25035 KUPG0149 2.4 2.4 F BACK
["ECOPGC1034","ECOPGC1044","ECOPGC

1054"]

35 SANCHITA DEBNATH ECO25036 KUPG0150 6.8 6.8 B PASS []

36 SANSULI BORO ECO25037 KUPG0151 5.2 5.2 F BACK ["ECOPGC1044"]

37 SEIKH MANIRA AHMED ECO25038 KUPG0152 5.6 5.6 C PASS []

38 SIBANI BARO ECO25039 KUPG0153 6.2 6.2 B PASS []

39 SIMANTA RABHA ECO25040 KUPG0154 2 2 F BACK
["ECOPGC1034","ECOPGC1044","ECOPGC

1054"]

40 SUDEM BASUMATARY ECO25041 KUPG0155 2.6 2.6 F BACK
["ECOPGC1034","ECOPGC1044","ECOPGC

1054"]

41 SUMITRA DAS ECO25043 KUPG0157 2.4 2.4 F BACK
["ECOPGC1014","ECOPGC1034","ECOPGC

1044"]

42 SWDWMSRI DAIMARY ECO25044 KUPG0158 0 0 F BACK
["ECOPGC1014","ECOPGC1024","ECOPGC

1034","ECOPGC1044","ECOPGC1054"]

43 TESHA KUNDU ECO25045 KUPG0159 5.2 5.2 F BACK ["ECOPGC1034"]

44 TUHI DAS ECO25046 KUPG0160 8.4 8.4 A PASS []
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Sl. No. Student Name Roll Number
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SGPA CGPA GRADE

Result 

Status
Failing Course Code(s)

1 ANIKA BORO ENG25001 KUPG0161 3 3 F BACK ["ENGPGC1034","ENGPGC1054"]

2 ANKUR NATH ENG25002 KUPG0162 7.2 7.2 B+ PASS []

3 ANNIE NARZARY ENG25003 KUPG0163 3.2 3.2 F BACK ["ENGPGC1034","ENGPGC1054"]

4 BANITA BASUMATARY ENG25004 KUPG0164 3.6 3.6 F BACK ["ENGPGC1034","ENGPGC1044"]

5 BHUMIKA BASUMATARY ENG25005 KUPG0165 1.8 1.8 F BACK
["ENGPGC1014","ENGPGC1034","ENGPG

C1044"]

6 BHUMIKA BRAHMA ENG25006 KUPG0166 4.2 4.2 F BACK ["ENGPGC1034"]

7 BIKIRAJ BASUMATARY ENG25007 KUPG0167 3.2 3.2 F BACK ["ENGPGC1034","ENGPGC1044"]

8 DEESHA HEMBROM ENG25008 KUPG0168 5 5 F BACK ["ENGPGC1034"]

9 DIDWM BRAHMA ENG25009 KUPG0169 3.4 3.4 F BACK ["ENGPGC1034","ENGPGC1054"]

10 DIMPIMANI BORO ENG25010 KUPG0170 7.8 7.8 B+ PASS []

11 GITA RANI BORO ENG25011 KUPG0171 2 2 F BACK
["ENGPGC1034","ENGPGC1044","ENGPG

C1054"]

12
GWJWNTAO RANI 

BASUMATARY
ENG25012 KUPG0172 3.2 3.2 F BACK ["ENGPGC1034","ENGPGC1044"]

13 ISMURNA CHAPAR KOCH ENG25013 KUPG0173 5.8 5.8 C PASS []

14 JAHID HASSAN ENG25014 KUPG0174 4.6 4.6 F BACK ["ENGPGC1034"]

15 JONALI NARZARY ENG25015 KUPG0175 8.2 8.2 A PASS []

16 JULIA BASUMATARY ENG25016 KUPG0176 3.4 3.4 F BACK ["ENGPGC1014","ENGPGC1034"]

17 JYOTIKA BRAHMA ENG25017 KUPG0177 4 4 F BACK ["ENGPGC1034"]

18 KAJAKISH BARO ENG25018 KUPG0178 4.6 4.6 F BACK ["ENGPGC1034"]

19 KOUSTUBH MONI ROY ENG25019 KUPG0179 7.4 7.4 B+ PASS []

20 KUNAL SENGUPTA ENG25020 KUPG0180 6.4 6.4 B PASS []

21 LAIMWN BRAHMA ENG25021 KUPG0181 3.2 3.2 F BACK ["ENGPGC1034","ENGPGC1044"]

22 LASHMITA SINGHA ENG25022 KUPG0182 3.4 3.4 F BACK ["ENGPGC1034","ENGPGC1044"]

Name of the Department :: ENGLISH
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SGPA CGPA GRADE
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23 LUCIA WARY ENG25023 KUPG0183 2.2 2.2 F BACK
["ENGPGC1034","ENGPGC1044","ENGPG

C1054"]

24 MEHNAZ PARBIN ENG25024 KUPG0184 1.2 1.2 F BACK
["ENGPGC1024","ENGPGC1034","ENGPG

C1044","ENGPGC1054"]

25 MONIKA BORO ENG25026 KUPG0186 0 0 F BACK
["ENGPGC1014","ENGPGC1024","ENGPG

C1034","ENGPGC1044","ENGPGC1054"]

26 MUKESH SINGHA ENG25027 KUPG0187 3.8 3.8 F BACK ["ENGPGC1034","ENGPGC1044"]

27 NABANITA ROY ENG25028 KUPG0188 1.2 1.2 F BACK
["ENGPGC1024","ENGPGC1034","ENGPG

C1044","ENGPGC1054"]

28 NANDITA BASUMATARY ENG25029 KUPG0189 6 6 B PASS []

29 NEHA MURMU ENG25030 KUPG0190 5 5 F BACK ["ENGPGC1034"]

30 NEHAPRIYA BASUMATARY ENG25031 KUPG0191 7 7 B+ PASS []

31 NIBIDITA BRAHMA ENG25032 KUPG0192 0 0 F BACK
["ENGPGC1014","ENGPGC1024","ENGPG

C1034","ENGPGC1044","ENGPGC1054"]

32 NUR ARFINA BEGUM ENG25033 KUPG0193 2.2 2.2 F BACK
["ENGPGC1034","ENGPGC1044","ENGPG

C1054"]

33 PARISHMITA ROY ENG25034 KUPG0194 3.2 3.2 F BACK ["ENGPGC1034","ENGPGC1054"]

34 PHIRPILA BRAHMA ENG25035 KUPG0195 3.4 3.4 F BACK ["ENGPGC1034","ENGPGC1044"]

35 PRANAJIT DUTTA ENG25036 KUPG0196 4.2 4.2 F BACK ["ENGPGC1044"]

36 PRITOM WARY ENG25037 KUPG0197 2.2 2.2 F BACK
["ENGPGC1024","ENGPGC1034","ENGPG

C1044"]

37 RANGINA BASUMATARY ENG25038 KUPG0198 1 1 F BACK
["ENGPGC1024","ENGPGC1034","ENGPG

C1044","ENGPGC1054"]

38 REBIKA NARZARY ENG25039 KUPG0199 2.4 2.4 F BACK
["ENGPGC1034","ENGPGC1044","ENGPG

C1054"]

39 REESHA BRAHMA ENG25040 KUPG0200 4.6 4.6 F BACK ["ENGPGC1034"]

40 RIYA DEVI ENG25041 KUPG0201 1.2 1.2 F BACK
["ENGPGC1024","ENGPGC1034","ENGPG

C1044","ENGPGC1054"]



Sl. No. Student Name Roll Number
Enrolment 

Number
SGPA CGPA GRADE

Result 

Status
Failing Course Code(s)

41 RWISUMWI MUSHAHARY ENG25042 KUPG0202 1 1 F BACK
["ENGPGC1024","ENGPGC1034","ENGPG

C1044","ENGPGC1054"]

42 SANDIKA BORO ENG25043 KUPG0203 5.8 5.8 C PASS []

43 SANGEETA SWARGIARY ENG25044 KUPG0204 3.2 3.2 F BACK ["ENGPGC1034","ENGPGC1044"]

44 SANJANA BASUMATARY ENG25045 KUPG0205 6 6 B PASS []

45 SAPNA BORO ENG25046 KUPG0206 5 5 F BACK ["ENGPGC1034"]

46 SAROJINI BASUMATARY ENG25047 KUPG0207 1 1 F BACK
["ENGPGC1024","ENGPGC1034","ENGPG

C1044","ENGPGC1054"]

47 SHRIJANA DEVI ENG25048 KUPG0208 3.2 3.2 F BACK ["ENGPGC1034","ENGPGC1054"]

48 SUMIT DEY ENG25049 KUPG0209 4.4 4.4 F BACK ["ENGPGC1034"]

49 SUSHMITA NARZARY ENG25050 KUPG0210 3.4 3.4 F BACK ["ENGPGC1034","ENGPGC1044"]

50 SUSMITA BASUMATARY ENG25051 KUPG0211 4.6 4.6 F BACK ["ENGPGC1034"]

51 VIOLINA DAS ENG25052 KUPG0212 5.2 5.2 F BACK ["ENGPGC1034"]

Sl. No. Student Name Roll Number
Enrolment 

Number
SGPA CGPA GRADE

Result 

Status
Failing Course Code(s)

1 AMBIKA DAS HIS25001 KUPG0213 3.4 3.4 F BACK ["HISPGC1014","HISPGC1024"]

2 ARIFA BEGUM HIS25002 KUPG0214 6.2 6.2 B PASS []

3 BARPUNG KAKLARY HIS25003 KUPG0215 6 6 B PASS []

4 CHANDAN KUMAR SINGHA HIS25004 KUPG0216 3 3 F BACK ["HISPGC1014","HISPGC1024"]

5 FARHANA BEGUM HIS25005 KUPG0217 7.2 7.2 B+ PASS []

6 GOLAPI BASUMATARY HIS25006 KUPG0218 8.2 8.2 A PASS []

7
HARSHA BARDHAN 

BASUMATARY
HIS25007 KUPG0219 7 7 B+ PASS []

8 HEENA BEGUM HIS25008 KUPG0220 4.4 4.4 F BACK ["HISPGC1014"]

9 HIRANMAYEE BARMAN HIS25009 KUPG0221 2.2 2.2 F BACK
["HISPGC1014","HISPGC1024","HISPGC10

44"]

Name of the Department :: HISTORY



Sl. No. Student Name Roll Number
Enrolment 

Number
SGPA CGPA GRADE
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Failing Course Code(s)

10 HRITTIKA ROY HIS25010 KUPG0222 8.4 8.4 A PASS []

11 HUNUFA KHATUN HIS25011 KUPG0223 7.6 7.6 B+ PASS []

12 JAKIR HUSSAIN HIS25012 KUPG0224 7 7 B+ PASS []

13 JULI DEKA HIS25013 KUPG0225 7.2 7.2 B+ PASS []

14 KHADIZA KHATUN HIS25014 KUPG0226 7.4 7.4 B+ PASS []

15 KUSUM MUSHAHARY HIS25015 KUPG0227 7.8 7.8 B+ PASS []

16 MANISHA BASUMATARY HIS25016 KUPG0228 7.6 7.6 B+ PASS []

17 MAYURI ROY HIS25017 KUPG0229 5 5 F BACK ["HISPGC1024"]

18 MEHERUN RUNI HIS25018 KUPG0230 7.6 7.6 B+ PASS []

19 MITHISAR BORO HIS25019 KUPG0231 3.8 3.8 F BACK ["HISPGC1024","HISPGC1044"]

20 MONISHA LAHARY HIS25021 KUPG0233 8 8 A PASS []

21 MUNNI DAS HIS25022 KUPG0234 4.8 4.8 F BACK ["HISPGC1014"]

22 PRITI BALA NARZARY HIS25023 KUPG0235 8.6 8.6 A PASS []

23 PRITILATA RAY HIS25024 KUPG0236 6 6 B PASS []

24 PRIYA SARKAR HIS25025 KUPG0237 8 8 A PASS []

25 RAHUL BASUMATARY HIS25026 KUPG0238 7.6 7.6 B+ PASS []

26 RIFAH TAMANNA HIS25027 KUPG0239 6.6 6.6 B PASS []

27 RIMPI ISLAM HIS25028 KUPG0240 2.4 2.4 F BACK
["HISPGC1014","HISPGC1024","HISPGC10

34"]

28 RUFSANA PARVIN HIS25029 KUPG0241 6.8 6.8 B PASS []

29 RWISUMWI MUSHAHARY HIS25030 KUPG0242 7.2 7.2 B+ PASS []

30 SEHENASH ALOM HIS25031 KUPG0243 7.6 7.6 B+ PASS []

31 SHAHIDA BEGUM HIS25032 KUPG0244 1.4 1.4 F BACK
["HISPGC1014","HISPGC1024","HISPGC10

44","HISPGC1054"]

32 SHANTI DAIMARY HIS25033 KUPG0245 7.4 7.4 B+ PASS []

33 SOMAINA WARY HIS25034 KUPG0246 6.4 6.4 B PASS []

34 TEESHA BASUMATARY HIS25035 KUPG0247 7.2 7.2 B+ PASS []

35 URMI ACHARJEE HIS25036 KUPG0248 7.4 7.4 B+ PASS []
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1 ABDUL KADER SK MAT25001 KUPG0252 6 6 B PASS []

2 ANARUL HOQUE MONDAL MAT25002 KUPG0253 1.2 1.2 F BACK
["MATPGC1014","MATPGC1024","MATP

GC1034","MATPGC1054"]

3 BWHWITHI BARO MAT25003 KUPG0254 3.8 3.8 F BACK ["MATPGC1054"]

4 DANSWRANG BASUMATARY MAT25004 KUPG0255 2 2 F BACK
["MATPGC1014","MATPGC1034","MATP

GC1054"]

5 EYAQUB ALI SHEIKH MAT25005 KUPG0256 3 3 F BACK ["MATPGC1014","MATPGC1054"]

6 KAUTIL NARZARY MAT25006 KUPG0257 0 0 F BACK

["MATPGC1014","MATPGC1024","MATP

GC1034","MATPGC1044","MATPGC1054"

]

7 MAYURI NARZARY MAT25007 KUPG0258 5 5 C PASS []

8 MOHIBUL ISLAM MAT25008 KUPG0259 7 7 B+ PASS []

9 NEHA BISWAS MAT25009 KUPG0260 7.8 7.8 B+ PASS []

10 REHANA SULTANA MAT25010 KUPG0261 0 0 F BACK

["MATPGC1014","MATPGC1024","MATP

GC1034","MATPGC1044","MATPGC1054"

]

11 RISHABH CHAKRABARTY MAT25011 KUPG0262 1.2 1.2 F BACK
["MATPGC1014","MATPGC1024","MATP

GC1034","MATPGC1054"]

12 RUMPA ROY MAT25012 KUPG0263 4.2 4.2 F BACK ["MATPGC1034"]

13 SADDAM HUSSAIN MAT25013 KUPG0264 1 1 F BACK
["MATPGC1014","MATPGC1024","MATP

GC1034","MATPGC1054"]

14 SAMSUN NEHAR TALUKDAR MAT25014 KUPG0265 6.4 6.4 B PASS []

Name of the Department :: MATHEMATICS
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15 SANAIKO BASUMATARY MAT25015 KUPG0266 1.2 1.2 F BACK
["MATPGC1014","MATPGC1024","MATP

GC1034","MATPGC1054"]

16 SAURAV DEY SARKAR MAT25016 KUPG0267 2 2 F BACK
["MATPGC1014","MATPGC1024","MATP

GC1034"]

17 SELIMA AKTARA MAT25017 KUPG0268 0 0 F BACK

["MATPGC1014","MATPGC1024","MATP

GC1034","MATPGC1044","MATPGC1054"

]

18 SHAHEBAN NASRIN MAT25018 KUPG0269 7.2 7.2 B+ PASS []

19 SHASANGKA KUMAR SARMA MAT25019 KUPG0270 2 2 F BACK
["MATPGC1024","MATPGC1034","MATP

GC1054"]

20 SHIRIN ABADI BEAUTY MAT25020 KUPG0271 6.6 6.6 B PASS []

21 TULIKA DAS MAT25021 KUPG0272 2.8 2.8 F BACK ["MATPGC1014","MATPGC1034"]

22 VICTOR ISWARY MAT25022 KUPG0273 0 0 F BACK

["MATPGC1014","MATPGC1024","MATP

GC1034","MATPGC1044","MATPGC1054"

]
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1 ATOWAR RAHMAN PHY25001 KUPG0274 4.8 4.8 F BACK ["PHYPGC1024"]

2 BARANYA GOSWAMI PHY25002 KUPG0275 2.8 2.8 F BACK
["PHYPGC1014","PHYPGC1024","PHYPGC

1034"]

3 BHARGAB JYOTI NATH PHY25003 KUPG0276 1.6 1.6 F BACK
["PHYPGC1014","PHYPGC1024","PHYPGC

1034","PHYPGC1044"]

4 BHUMIKA DAS PHY25004 KUPG0277 6.6 6.6 B PASS []

5 CHARMINA YEASMIN PHY25005 KUPG0278 1.6 1.6 F BACK
["PHYPGC1014","PHYPGC1024","PHYPGC

1034","PHYPGC1044"]

6 FEUROJ AHMED PHY25006 KUPG0279 5.2 5.2 F BACK ["PHYPGC1044"]

7 GOBIN DAIMARI PHY25007 KUPG0280 7.6 7.6 B+ PASS []
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8 MIJANUR RAHMAN PHY25008 KUPG0281 5.8 5.8 C PASS []

9 MONJUWARA BEGOM PHY25010 KUPG0283 6.6 6.6 B PASS []

10 NAJIM UDDIN AHMED PHY25011 KUPG0284 1.6 1.6 F BACK
["PHYPGC1014","PHYPGC1024","PHYPGC

1034","PHYPGC1044"]

11 OMOR FARUQUE PHY25012 KUPG0285 5 5 F BACK ["PHYPGC1034"]

12 REJAUL KORIM PHY25013 KUPG0286 1.6 1.6 F BACK
["PHYPGC1014","PHYPGC1024","PHYPGC

1034","PHYPGC1044"]

13 SHEIKH FARUQUE ABDULLAH PHY25014 KUPG0287 5.6 5.6 C PASS []

14 SPENCER BORO PHY25015 KUPG0288 3 3 F BACK
["PHYPGC1014","PHYPGC1024","PHYPGC

1034"]

Controller of Examinations (i/c)

Kokrajhar University
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